
Measure Perimeter

1. What is the perimeter of this shape? 4. Which shape is the odd one out?

Explain your reasoning.

2. Which shape has the longest 
perimeter? 

5. Jackson thinks the perimeter of this 
shape is 9cm.

What mistake has he made?

3. Draw a shape with a perimeter of 
18cm.

6. Nicola starts to draw a rectilinear 
shape.

Complete the shape to make the shortest 
possible perimeter.

classroomsecrets.co.uk
© Classroom Secrets Limited 2020 Measure Perimeter Prior Learning

VF

VF

VF

R

R

PS

1cm

1cm

A B

1cm

1cm

A B

C D

1cm

1cm

1cm

1cm


